
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1993 1 M 364 15

2 Michigan State University 1993 1 M 344 3

3 Wichita State University 1993 1 M 298 0

4 Indiana University 1993 1 M 210 1

5 San Jose State University 1993 1 M 174 0

6 Erie Community College 1993 1 M 146 0

7 Indiana State University 1993 1 M 126 0

8 Cincinnati /University of 1993 1 M 72 0

9 Morehead State University 1993 1 M 66 0

10 Penn State University 1993 1 M 56 0

11 Florida State University 1993 1 M 36 0

12 Bryant College 1993 1 M 30 0

12 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Parkside 1993 1 M 30 0

14 West Texas A&M University 1993 1 M 28 0

15 Alabama /Univ. of - Huntsville 1993 1 M 24 0

16 Kansas /University of 1993 1 M 16 0

16 Wisconsin /Univ. of - Whitewater 1993 1 M 16 0

18 California /Univ. of - Davis 1993 1 M 14 0

19 St. John's University 1993 1 M 10 0

20 Saginaw Valley State University 1993 1 M 8 0

20 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1993 1 M 8 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Michigan State University 1993 2 M 368 13

2 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1993 2 M 340 3

3 Wichita State University 1993 2 M 316 3

4 San Jose State University 1993 2 M 216 0

5 Erie Community College 1993 2 M 166 0

6 Indiana University 1993 2 M 144 0

7 Indiana State University 1993 2 M 108 0

8 Ohio State University 1993 2 M 90 0

9 West Texas A&M University 1993 2 M 72 0

10 Bryant College 1993 2 M 70 0

11 Morehead State University 1993 2 M 40 0

12 California State Univ. - Fullerton 1993 2 M 32 0

12 William Paterson College 1993 2 M 32 0

14 Penn State University 1993 2 M 20 0

15 Saginaw Valley State University 1993 2 M 16 0

16 Florida State University 1993 2 M 12 0

16 Illinois /University of - Urbana 1993 2 M 12 0

18 Cincinnati /University of 1993 2 M 8 0

18 Sacred Heart University 1993 2 M 8 0

20 St. John's University 1993 2 M 6 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 1993 3 M 338 3

2 Michigan State University 1993 3 M 336 14

3 Wichita State University 1993 3 M 316 1



4 San Jose State University 1993 3 M 210 0

5 Ohio State University 1993 3 M 206 1

6 Erie Community College 1993 3 M 154 0

7 William Paterson College 1993 3 M 136 1

8 Florida State University 1993 3 M 74 0

8 Indiana University 1993 3 M 74 0

10 West Texas A&M University 1993 3 M 68 0

11 Morehead State University 1993 3 M 48 0

12 St. John's University 1993 3 M 34 0

13 Wisconsin /Univ. of - LaCrosse 1993 3 M 32 0

14 Saginaw Valley State University 1993 3 M 31 0

15 Bryant College 1993 3 M 30 0

16 Indiana State University 1993 3 M 24 0

17 California State Univ. - Fullerton 1993 3 M 16 0

18 Cincinnati /University of 1993 3 M 15 0

19 Florida /University of 1993 3 M 14 0

20 Arizona State University 1993 3 M 11 0


